
 

 

Thank You to Our 2020 Sponsors 

Platinum Sponsors  

Himelfarb Proszanski    www.himprolaw.com 

McLeish Orlando LLP    www.mcleishorlando.com 

Oatley Vigmond                 www.oatleyvigmond.com 

Thomson Rogers Personal Injury Lawyers www.thomsonrogers.com 

Gold Sponsors 

 

Health Bound Health Network              www.healthbound.ca 

Neinstein Personal Injury Lawyers   www.neinstein.com 

Smitiuch Injury Law      www.sil.lawyer 

Wright Rehab     www.wrightrehab.ca 

 

Silver Sponsors 

Accessible Daily Living/Drive Lab Inc.              www.accessibledailyliving.com 
Connect Communities                                               www.connectcommunities 
Gluckstein Lawyers                                                    www.gluckstein.com 
Mackesy Smye                                                 www.mackesysmye.com 
Rehab without Walls (NeuroSolutions)   www.rehabwithoutwalls.com 

Bronze Sponsors   

ABI Community Services                www.hamiltonhealthsciences.ca/areas-

of-care/programs-and-clinics/abi-community-services 

Access Personal Support Ltd.   www.accesspersonalsupport.com 

Bayshore HealthCare    www.bayshore.ca 

Deutschmann Law     www.deutschmannLAW.com 

Dr. William Fulton           

www.traumaresourcedirectory.com/fulton-william 

Genesis Community Rehabilitation Inc.  www.genesiscommunityrehab.com 

Pace Law      https://pacelawfirm.com/ 
Ross and McBride LLP    www.rossmcbride.com 
Jeffrey Shinehoft Personal Injury Law  www.jslawfirm.ca 
 
Caregiver Sponsor  

Henderson Structured Settlements               www.henderson.ca 
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